
KCC Building Wardens
Building Warden Radio Location Phone E-Mail

Classroom C Building Amy Lee X C-101 2504 leea@kellogg.edu
Davison Barbara Sudeikis X D-228 2663 sudeikisb@kellogg.edu
EAC Colin McCaleb EAC 124 4453 mccalebc@kellogg.edu
EAC Evening Security Officer EAC 124 517-960-5813 N/A
Fehsenfeld Center Linda Sarver (Temp) FC Office 4512 sarverl@kellogg.edu
Fehsenfeld Center Evening Security Officer FC Lounge 4500 N/A
Grahl Center Roberta Goagnon GC Office 4551 gagnonr@kellogg.edu
Grahl Center Evening Security Officer GC Office 4553 N/A
Lane Thomas Charles Bard X LT-101 2609 bardc@kellogg.edu
Lane Thomas Mark Olmstead X LT-306 2398 olmsteadm@kellogg.edu
Lane Thomas Vicki Harding X LT-306 2235 hardingv@kellogg.edu
LRC Marty Stilwell X LRC 2370 stillwelm@kellogg.edu
LRC Diane Kellogg X LRC 2389 kelloggd@kellogg.edu
Mawby/Miller College Lorene Frisbie X MC-310 2920 frisbiel@millercollege.edu
Mawby/Miller College Jazmine Arms MC-206 2720 armsj@millercollege.edu
Miller Gym Sharon Powell M-101B 2408 powells@kellogg.edu
Miller Gym Tom Shaw X M-205 2548 shawt@kellogg.edu
Music Center/Davisdson Stacy Little D-242 2522 execdirector@musiccenterscmi.com
Music Center/Davidson Patrick Withrow X D-242 2538 officemanager@musiccenterscmi.com
SC- HUB Colleen Wright X O-102 2623 wrightc@kellogg.edu
OITC Judy Reed X O-207 2635 reedj@kellogg.edu
RMTC Laura McGuire RMTC Office 2800 mcguirel@kellogg.edu
RMTC Kim Andrews-Bingham RMTC Office 2802 andrewsk@kellogg.edu
RMTC Evening Security Officer Ofdfice Area Security Radio N/A
Roll/C Building Jamie Beale X R-101 2301 bealej@kellogg.edu
Roll Michelle Wilson R-301 2234 wilsonmi@kellogg.edu
Rol/C Building Tracy Beatty X R-301F 2213 beattyt@kellogg.edu
Roll Toni McMaster X R-209B 2327 mcmastert@kellogg.edu
Schwarz Carole Davis X S-105 2353 davisc@kellogg.edu
Siena Heights Lori bailey LT-304 2950 lbailey1@sienaheights.edu
Siena Heights Linda Tafolla LT-304 2950 ltafolla@sienaheights.edu
Student Center/Theater Patrick Casey X SC-105A 2636 caseyp@kellogg.edu
OITC Malinda Zabawa X O-101-Financial Aid 2661 zabawam@kellogg.edu
Student Center/Theater Tracy White X whitet@kellogg.edu
Whitmore/Severin Building Angela Cochran X W-102 2545 cochran@kellogg.edu
Whitmore/Severin Building Bob Reynolds X W-103D 2578 reynoldsb@kellogg.edu
Whitmore/Severin Building Ali Robertson X W-101 2363 robertsona@kellogg.edu
Horizon/Fremaont School Wanda Miller X C-103/Fremont School 2090 millerw@kellogg.edu
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